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Ladies' Open

Lorna Shawcross 7 8 9 10 9 9 52 Y

Gill Carrick 10 7 9 9 7 8 8 51 Y

Louise Hamilton-Smith 1 4 7 9 8 6 6 40 Y

Liz Hulcup 8 8 6 8 9 39

Maxine Emes 10 10 10 30

Margaret Hollamby 9 9 10 28

Jaq Underwood 10 10 20

Gillian James 2 4 6 5 17

Chris Lynch 3 5 7 15

Allie Quinn 8 7 15

Sharon Rees 5 9 14

Lynn Hudson 1 3 6 3 13

Claire Carroll 6 6 12

Jenny Evanson 1 5 5 1 12

Charlotte Parkins 10 10

Niamh Shoemark 10 10

Nicky Patterson 7 7

Alison Tighe 4 2 6

Melanie Palmer 5 5

Pam Rob 4 4

Samantha Mellor 2 2

Jeanette Brew 1 1

Shirly Creed 1 1

Coral Feenan-Hill 1 1

Virginia Hammond 1 1

LV40-44

Louise Hamilton-Smith 10 10 10 9 10 9 9 58 Y

Maxine Emes 10 10 10 30

LV45-49

Samantha Mellor 10 10

Virginia Hammond 9 9

LV50-54

Gillian James 8 10 10 9 37

Sharon Rees 9 10 19

Allie Quinn 10 10 20

Niamh Shoemark 10 10

Jeanette Brew 8 8

LV55-59

Jenny Evanson 8 10 10 10 38

Jaq Underwood 10 10 20

Claire Carroll 10 9 19

Alison Tighe 9 8 17

Nicky Patterson 10 10

Melanie Palmer 9 9

LV60-64

Lorna Shawcross 10 10 10 10 10 10 60 Y

Gill Carrick 10 9 10 9 9 9 10 57 Y

Chris Lynch 9 8 8 25

LV65-69

Liz Hulcup 9 9 10 10 10 48

Margaret Hollamby 10 10 10 30

Lynn Hudson 8 9 8 9 34


